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Thursday - Saturday 5-7pm
Sunday 2-4pm

Saturday May 18

JK Moreno Old/New Pop & Rock

Sunday May 19
Cliff Notes

Boogey Blues and Rock & Roll

Thursday May 23
Noach Tangeras

(Soloist) Harmonies, Soulful Hits

Friday May 24

Up In the Air Vocal Harmony Band

Saturday May 25
BEACH PARTY!

11am-12 DJ VEGA · 12-130p Route 66
130-2p DJ VEGA · 2-4p Soundhouse

DJ 4-5p DJ VEGA · 5-7PM Steppin Out

Sunday May 26
BEACH PARTY!

11am-12 DJ VEGA · 12-130p Mini Nova
130-2p DJ VEGA · 2-4p Gypsy All Stars

4-5p DJ VEGA · 5-7PM Brass Mash

Monday May 27
BEACH PARTY!

2-4pm Groove Collection

Thursday May 30
Spike & The Box
(Duo) Rock & Roll, Country

Friday May 31
Spanky Paul Band

Classic Rock and Blues

Thur May 2

Andy Scott (Soloist) Rock & Roll

Fri May 3

Vintage Renegades

Sat May 4

Red Oak Country 90’s Country

Sun May 5
Sunday Funday With Soul 
Kool Get your wiggles out RnB, Old Skool

Thurs May 9
Brian Black

(Soloist) Big Sound, Hits & Classics

Friday May 10

Bridges Band Classic Rock

Saturday May 11
Curt Gamm

(Soloist) Piano, Hits from the 70’s to today

Mother’s day
Sunday May 12

Soleffect High energy dance

Thursday May 16
Michael Keeney

(Soloist) Piano, Hits from the 70’s to today

Friday May 17

Surfeza California Surf Rock


